
                             (WEST VIRGINIA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                            D-CA-08 

QUINTA FEVEREIRO 05, 2026 
Inicio 21:00 HS  

1 
$31,700 MD 4UP 1300M  (8) 

APROX 21:00 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 KASS N KIKI (L) 15/1 Ebow III 115 

2 JEANNETTE THE JET (L) 8/5 Bocachica 126 

3 OSCOR (L) 15/1 Stokes 122 

4 OUTFORARIP (L) 8/1 Acosta 122 

5 MAMA MARGE (L) 9/2 Diaz, Jr. 126 

6 SUNLIT (L) 4/1 Hernandez 124 

7 MARILYN MOONROE (L) 7/2 Nunez 126 

8 SUZIES PRIDE (L) 15/1 Lewis 122 
    

2 
$15,100 FM CLM 4UP 1800M  (10) 

APROX 21:30 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 LOVE OF GRACE (L) 15/1 Stokes 122 

2 SASSY MAXINE (L) 5/1 Rodriguez 126 

3 KISS CAM (L) 15/1 Maldonado 124 

4 BRAVO ZULU (L) 10/1 Diaz, Jr. 124 

5 DAME CATHERINE (L) 4/1 Hiraldo 122 

6 WOOHOO JACKIE BLUE (L) 9/5 Bocachica 124 

7 SARATOGA EMPRESS  (L) 10/1 Montano 126 

8 BEACHES AND PEARLS (L) 9/2 Acosta 126 

9 NEVER SO LUCKY  (L) 20/1 Ebow III 117 

10 PRUSSIAN BLUE (L) 30/1 Chilo 124 
 

3 
$32,800 ALW 4UP 1300M (8) 

APROX 21:57 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA  

PICK THREE 3/4/5  
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 RENEGADE RABBIT (L) 5/1 Rodriguez 126 

2 YOUTHFUL ENERGY (L) 15/1 Almodovar 122 

3 HOLIDAY CASH (L) 4/1 Santaella 117 

4 FLYIN MAYAN (L) 4/5 Bocachica 122 

5 CANDY CONNECTION (L) 12/1 Torres 122 

6 SWIFT WATERS (L) 15/1 Larrosa 122 

7 GIMME A HOLLER (L) 15/1 Rios-Conde, Jr. 122 

8 ENTICE ME (L) 12/1 Nunez 126 
 

4 
$15,100 CLM 4UP 1800M  (9) 

APROX 22:25 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA  

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ICETECA (L) 8/1 Lewis 124 

2 MIDNIGHT AMBITION (L) 8/1 Bocachica 126 

3 RIVALRY (L) 6/1 Diaz, Jr. 124 

4 STATELY ORDER (L) 10/1 Almodovar 124 

5 GAME KEEPER (L) 9/2 Acosta 126 

6 BIG DILEMMA (L) 5/2 Santaella 119 

7 CUCHULAIN  15/1 Nunez 124 

8 DEFIANT GIANT (L) 3/1 Stokes 126 

9 COSTNER (L) 20/1 Barbosa 126 
 

5 
$30,600 MD 4,5&6YO 1400M  (12) 

APROX 22:53 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 DON'T CALL ME BABE (L) 6/1 Torres 126 

2 LANGLEYSWATERFALL (L) 5/1 Diaz, Jr. 126 

3 AMENDMENT (L) 8/1 Rodriguez 126 

4 CAPRICHOSAINFRONT (L) 5/2 Nunez 126 

5 JUSTICE YOU SAY (L) 20/1 Stokes 126 

6 INEEDYOUBABE (L) 3/1 Bocachica 126 

7 PROUD WORDS (L) 12/1 Almodovar 126 

8 CANTORA (L) 12/1 Peltroche 126 

9 PARTY QUEEN (L) 12/1 Acosta 126 

10 FLATTERING WAY (L) 20/1 Lewis 126 

11 SEXY RED DRESS (L) (AE) 15/1 Torres 126 

12 ZETA JONES (L) (AE) 10/1 Acosta 126 
 

 

 

 

6 
$32,700 ALW 4UP 1800M  (8) 

APROX 23:21 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 

PICK FOUR 6/7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MAGIC MOVER (L) 12/1 Rodriguez 122 

2 BIG JOE B (L) 5/2 Maldonado 126 

3 HOPE'S ALIVE (L) 8/1 Ramos 122 

4 RAGTIME SCRIBBLE (L) 8/1 Ebow III 115 

5 FORTUNATE SON (L) 6/1 Santaella 117 

6 DIRECT APPEAL (L) 9/2 Lewis 122 

7 BAD LINEAGE (L) 7/2 Hiraldo 122 

8 KATMANDU (L) 6/1 Bocachica 122 
 

7 
$31,700 ALW 4UP 900M  (9) 

APROX 23:49 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 POWERED BY LOVE (L) 12/1 Hiraldo 122 

2 PLEASENTHANKU (L) 6/5 Diaz, Jr. 124 

3 ZAPPING STRIKE (L) 15/1 Araujo 126 

4 SUMMERSTATEOFMIND (L) 8/1 Cruz 122 

5 EXCELLENT TIMING (L) 5/2 Bocachica 122 

6 LARZ (L) 12/1 Santaella 117 

7 CLAW (L) 6/1 Peltroche 122 

8 CULMINATE (L) 30/1 Lewis 122 

9 SESAME STREEK (L) 30/1 Acosta 122 
 

8 
$36,200 ALW 4UP 1400M  (8) 

APROX 0:17 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SOCIAL CHIC (L) 5/1 Bocachica 122 

2 YOUTHINKTHATSFUNNY (L) 9/2 Barbosa 122 

3 LATE IN THE GAME (L) 20/1 Nunez 122 

4 NOCASHREFUNDS (L) 6/1 Acosta 122 

5 PAYMENGOLD (L) 15/1 Peltroche 122 

6 IM THE DIRECTOR (L) 6/1 Latchman 122 

7 MUAD'DIB (L) 3/1 Ebow III 119 

8 NO CHANGE (L) 5/2 Diaz, Jr. 122 
 

9 
$30,600 MD 3YO 900M  (14) 

APROX 0:45 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 THEYCALLHIMGOLDIE (L) 20/1 Peltroche 122 

2 DIRECT TO HEAVEN (L) 20/1 Diaz, Jr. 122 

3 FIBER ROCKS (L) 5/2 Reynolds 122 

4 SEATHERNY (L) 6/1 Torres 122 

5 LAUGH OUT LOUD (L) 20/1 Rios-Conde, Jr. 122 

6 CHANCELLORSVILLE (L) 8/1 Santaella 117 

7 MITOTE (L) 3/1 Bocachica 122 

8 LEGENDARY SKY (L) 10/1 Pagan 117 

9 BUSTER THE BULLY (L) 10/1 Stokes 122 

10 HOPAPA (L) 5/1 Latchman 122 

11 THUNDER PASS (L) (AE) 30/1 Chilo 122 

12 MARK OF GREATNESS (AE) 30/1 Jorge 122 

13 PAY DA BABY (L) (AE) 15/1 Barbosa 122 

14 MY MAX (L) (AE) 4/1 Larrosa 122 
 

 


